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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 672 30 - - - 5 5 - - 6 - 124 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

2 KLM 571 16 - - - 3 - - - - - 45 6 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 PTA 358 5 - - - 1 - - - 2 - 23 4 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 307 15 - - - 2 - - 2 - - 28 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 KTM 223 14 - - - - - - 1 - 1 46 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 256 - - - - 2 - - - - - 53 2 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 517 33 - - - 15 4 - 2 1 - 119 7 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

9 TSR 713 7 - - - 4 3 - - - - 164 7 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 6

9 PKD 756 9 - - - - - - - - - 138 8 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

10 MPM 1632 7 - - - 3 2 - 4 1 - 228 16 7 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 498 1 - - - 4 - - 1 1 - 111 7 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

12 WYD 430 4 - - - 1 - - - - - 87 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 401 9 - - - 1 - - - 1 - 89 12 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 KSD 556 18 - - - 2 - - 1 - - 48 5 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 7890 168 - - - 43 14 - 11 12 1 1303 88 33 - - - - 2 - 1 - - - - - - - 12

C D

TVM: 5

KLM: -

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: -

ALP: -

EKM: 4

TSR: 3

PKD: -

MPM 2

KKD -

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

12 1

1 0

0 0
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Disease 

Dengue 14 0

Venpakal, Kannammoola, Puthenthope, Vembayam, Kadakampally

Vennala, Thevara, Udayamperoor, Piravom

Avinissery 1, Kadavalloor 1, Thrikkur 1

Kuttippuram, Morayour

Shigella Amoebic Meningo Encephalitis: TVM: VEERANAKAVU, KTM: Erumely ( Microscopically Confirmed )

Lepto
TVM: Parasuvaikkal, Kottukal, Nedumangad, Mukkola, Chettivilakam, Amachal, PTA: Thiruvalla, Vallana, EKM: Vadavucode, MPM: Wandoor, KKD: Perumanna, KNR: 

KANNUR CORP 

Malaria TSR: MADAKKATHARA
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 7890 - - - 51942 1 - - 2286268 16

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - 5 -

Imp. - - 1 - - - 18 - - - 997 2

3 43 - 14 - 341 1 150 1 26898 18 9760 44

4 - - - - - - 1 - 2 - 47 -

5 - - - - - -

6 2 1 7 1 158 14

7 11 1 12 1 66 5 93 6 1949 136 2937 192

8 30 - 33 - 267 - 209 - 17110 12 10614 61

9 - - - - - - 3 - - - 24 -

10 - - - - - - - - 1 - 3 1

11 10 - - - 38 - 6 - 1805 - 380 -

12 - - 1303 1 - - 9931 1 - - 453301 9

13 - - - - - - - - 279 - 22 -

14 - - 35 - - - 179 - - - 24529 -

15 - - 88 - - - 548 - - - 24016 8

16 - - 12 - 87 - 6685 41

17 1 - - - 3 - 10 - 125 - 706 13

18 - - - - - - - - 8 - 2 -

19 - - - - - - - - 4 4 25 25

20 - - - - - - - - 1 - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - 4 2

22 - - - - - - 2 - 1 - 19 -

23 - - - - - - 2 - 18 - 110 -

24 - - - - - - - - 27 3 2 -

25 - - 2 - - - 11 5 - - 164 38

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 07-11-25

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2025

Con JE

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Scrub Typhus

AES

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

ADD

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

West Nile

Diphtheria

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

EKM: Prob Lepto Death: 28/F,   West Bengal (Kalamassery), DOD : 04.11.2025 

KTM: Lepto Death: 59 / Male, Pala, Mutholy, DOD  : 30.10.2025

MPM: ADD Death:  7 months/M, Elamkulam, DOD 26.10.2025

WYD : AES Death: 52/M, kurukenmoola, DOD-05.11.2025 

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits
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